
AGENCY/COMPANY NAME CONTACT EMAIL PHONE
Tactical American Security Consulting LLC Evan Avnet eavnet@ustasc.com 443-990-0400
Allied Universal Lauren Lydic Lauren.Lydic@aus.com 410-459-5787
Centennial Protection Group David Hopp dhopp@centennialprotects.com 443-424-8273
1351 Investigations Jefferson Golas 1351INV@gmail.com 443-994-5066
Defender One LLC aka Defender One Trng Solutions Jared Krieger jared@defendersecure.com 443-834-6697
Security Training Academy Christopher Itnyre chris@securityandpolice.com 443-702-7891
The Artemis Company LLC   Grayson Kershner grk@theartemiscompany.us 410-991-2437
Lifebridge Health Bernard Gerst Bgerst@lifebridgehealth.org 410-601-9842
GUNTRY Brian Wolf bwolf@guntry.com 443-973-4867
Calvert Health Medical Center Dan Lewis Dan.Lewis@Calverthealthmed.org 410-535-8346
Johns Hopkins University, Applied Physics Lab Sam Hall Sam.Hall@JHUAPL.edu 240-592-5443
Phoenix Protective Solutions Tonierre Lee tllee@phoenixprotectivesolutions.com 240-304-2163
Carroll Community College, Continuing Ed Barbara Burke bburke@carrollcc.edu 410-386-8019
Tactical Training Group LLC Matthew Caruso trainer@tacticalTrainingmd.com 410-316-6538
Intelligence Consulting Partners Joanne Ardovini jardovini@intcp.us 202-930-2427
Public Security LLC Barry Donadio barrydonadio@yahoo.com 855-589-2267
Watkins Security Agency Carlos Randolph crandolph@thewatkinsgroup.com 410-535-5080x
Cencore LLC James Teare jamestearesr@gmail.com 443-848-0089
Trusty Training Solutions Donell Trusty Jr. info@trainwithtrusty.com 443-969-5082
Training Solutions 101 Darryl Pugh dap5572@gmail.com 443-220-6222
ABCO Investigations LLC Tim Keane abcoinvestigations@yahoo.com 443-513-4198
Armed Security, Inc. T/A Butler Security, Inc Christopher J Butler c.butler@butlersecurityinc.com 443-773-0146
MDP Consulting & Risk Management Nick Kokkinakos nkokkinakos@mdpconsulting.org  443-928-9380
Baltimore Public Markets A Faulkner afaulkner@lexingtonmarket.com 443-974-7515
Secure Tactical LLC Robert O. Jones rjones@securetactical.com 443-609-5499
DMAC Security Demetriss Harris harris@dmacsecurity.net 443-800-3035
Allegany College of MD Sarah Scott sscott12148@allegany.edu 301-784-5622
Kennedy Krieger Institute Luther Johnson JohnsonLu@kennedykrieger.org 443-923-7708
Special Response Corporation Dean Palmere dpalmere@specialresponse.com 443-589-8908
Boom Boom Training Mary Jones info@boomboom1.com 301-757-3500
Security Blue Protection and Info Tech LLC Mary Jones info@securityblue.com 301-358-2089
Apex Security LLC DBA K17 Security (PENDING) PENDING info@k17security.com 866-989-5517
BTI Security Inc Edward Trotz etrotz@btisecurity.com 301-562-9201
Andy Frain Services, Inc. Trent Sayers tsayers@andyfrain.com 312-975-0586
Bri-Bet Security Solutions Mark Meil boardroom250@outlook.com 443-278-4477
Centcom Global Anthony Gross atgross@virtussecurity.net 667-354-5462
Black Hawk Protection and Investigation Darryl E Strange darryl@blackhawkpi.com 443-421-2700
Sitruc Consulting Group Curtis Haynes sitruc.cg@gmail.com 443-845-8634
Eastern Shore Criminal Justice Academy John Moses 
Univ of MD Upper Chesapeake Health Jeffrey Wantz jwantz@umm.edu 443-643-2432
Chesapeake Protective Services Melody Tufano melody@chesapeakeprotectiveservices.com410-788-6563-x
BIS Protection Stephen Becker becker@bisprotection.com 443-769-4734
Frederick Health David Cornelius DCornelius@frederick.health 240-566-3207


